偉詮電子股份有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
新竹市科學工業園區工業東九路24號2樓
2F, No. 24, Industry E. 9th RD., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan
WT6148
Digital Monitor Controller

• One external interrupt request input
• Low VDD reset
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
42-pin PDIP WT6148-N42
42-pin Shrink PDIP WT6148-K42
40-pin PDIP WT6148-N40
44-pin SOP WT6148-S44
WT6148
 Digital Monitor Controller
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
Page 3